
HQ DRMS and DLA POCs

DRMS AND DLA RCP POINT OF CONTACT JUN 04

HQ DRMS BATTLE CREEK
DSN PREFIX: 661-
COMM PREFIX: 269-961-
E-MAIL: First Name.Last Name@dla.mil

DRMS-OPR
Name Function Telephone Room No. E-Mail

Mouton-Yore, Rose Supv 5309 2-3-44 Rose.Mouton-Yore@dla.mil
Peoples, Dorothy Production Lead 7420 2-3-45 Dorothy.Peoples@dla.mil
Bartlett, Kim RESI-B, Stats, IR 5371 2-3-43 Kimberly.Bartlett@dla.mil
Campbell, Yvonne IR, RESI-B/CAN 7304 2-3-41 Yvonne.Campbell@dla.mil
Thompson, Sue Donations/RODs 7279 2-3-39 Sue.Thompson@dla.mil
Varga, Seran Misc 4377 2-3-37 Seran.Varga@dla.mil
FAX 7287

SEE 'RCP LIAISONS BY SITE' LISTING FOR DRMS-OPR LIAISONS

DRMS-CA  (Applications Division)
Rod Moskun Supv 5861 2C-3-35B Rod.Moskun@dla.mil
Gray, Shawn Sys Devel 7324 2C-3-20A Shawn.Gray@dla.mil
FAX 5475/5803

HQ DLA RCP POCs E-Mail DSN COM FAX
Beth Altman Beth.Altman@dla.mil 427-2531 703-767-2531 2528
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